
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Triple Jump W40
Judge: 

Yamilé Aldama GBR Göteborg, SWE 13-03-13WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 13.95

Yamile Aldama GBR Gotheborg, SWE 13-03-03EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS ( 13.95
Renata SZYKULSKA Polkowice Toruń 19-03-24POLISH RECORD MASTERS (40) 11.55

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-21  15:45:00

End: 24-03-21  16:15:00

1 1026 ABIWU-TÜRK Bettina DR. W40 12.08     Hungary

2 955 Aurica ZUCHT W40 11.57  SB   Germany

3 605 Rebecca DÜRR W40 11.41     Germany

4 126 Natálie BERREUR W40 10.64  SB   Czech Republic

5 1396 Liene GUDRINIECE W40 10.37     Latvia

6 2560 Sandra BORGES W40 10.29     Portugal

7 665 Bianka HERRMANN W40 10.19  SB   Germany

I II III IV V VI

x 11.98 12.08 11.68 11.86 xABIWU-TÜRK Bettina DR.

x 11.26 x 11.57 x xAurica ZUCHT

11.25 x 11.21 x 11.28 11.41Rebecca DÜRR

10.08 10.64 x 10.42 10.44 10.51Natálie BERREUR

9.76 10.17 x x 10.27 10.37Liene GUDRINIECE

x 10.29 10.09 x 10.12 10.12Sandra BORGES

9.91 10.16 x x 10.19 10.08Bianka HERRMANN

  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W40
1 Final ABIWU-TÜRK Bettina DR. Hungary 12.081     

2 Final Aurica ZUCHT Germany 11.572  SB   

3 Final Rebecca DÜRR Germany 11.413     

4 Final Natálie BERREUR Czech Republic 10.644  SB   

5 Final Liene GUDRINIECE Latvia 10.375     

6 Final Sandra BORGES Portugal 10.296     

7 Final Bianka HERRMANN Germany 10.197  SB   
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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